
 
 
 
 
 
 

अतंǐर¢ ͪवभाग/DEPARTMENT OF  SPACE 
राçĚȣय सदुरू संवदेन केÛġ/NATIONAL  REMOTE  SENSING   CENTRE 

बालानगर, हैदराबाद/BALANAGAR,  HYDERABAD – 500  037 
 

ई-Đय Ǔनͪवदा सचूना 
E-PROCUREMENT TENDER NOTICE 

 
एनआरएससी/Đय/ई-Ǔनͪवदा/2020                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                          
NRSC/PUR/e-TENDER/2020                                                         Ǒदनांक/Date: 06/02/2020 
                                       
इसरो के ई-ᮓय पोटᭅल पर िन᳜िलिखत ई-िनिवदाए ंउपल᭣ध ह।ᱹ    
The following e-Tenders are released in e-procurement portal of CPPP: 

Pre-Bid meeting will be conduct on 10.02.2020, 10:30 hrs at Purchase Conference hall, 
Balanagar Hyderabad. For contact purchase_unit1@nrsc.gov.in & hpsd@nrsc.gov.in. 
 

                                                                               
 

  
 
 
 
 

       ᮧधान, ᮓय एव ंभडंार 
                                                                          HEAD, PURCHASE & STORES 

 
 

 
ᮓ.स ं
SL. 
  
NO. 

 
िनिवदा संया 

 TENDER  NUMBER 
 

 
िववरण 

DESCRIPTION 
 
 

िनिवदा जारी करन े
कᳱ ितिथ एव ंसमय 

DATE  & 
TIME OF 
TENDER 
RELEASE 

 
िनिवदा ᮧ᭭तिुतकरण  

TENDER 
SUBMISSION 

 
िनिवदा जारी 
करन ेकᳱ िविध 
MODE OF 

TENDERIN
G 

 
01. एनआरएससी/Ţय/ 

201800758-03 

पी.टी -367 
NRSC/PUR/201800758-
01 

PT-367 

3 साल कȧ åयापक वारंटȣ के 

साथ उÍच अंत काय[èथानɉ कȧ 
खरȣद। 
 
Procurement of High End 
Workstations with 3 years 
onsite comprehensive 
warranty. 

28.01.2020 

15.00 
बजे/hours       

28.01.2020 

15.01 बजे/hours      
से/to    

28.02.2020 
10.00 बजे/hours 
तक 
 

पी.टी-दो भाग  
PT-Two 
Part 


